
M ČR dorostu 2020
DVOUHRA DOROSTENEK - FINáLE "C"
Date
10 - 11 říj 2020

City, Country
Havířov , CZE

Website
www.ping-pong.cz

Printed: 11.10.2020 16:40:25

Member ID Club Quarterfinals

1 55395 KST Orel ČB  NEČASOVÁ, Natálie

2 53384 Vrbno pod Pradědem  SLAVÍKOVÁ, Kristýna

3 67126 KST ZŠ Vyšší Brod  PETRŮ, Andrea

4 59859 KST Blansko  NOVOHRADSKÁ, Karolína

5 62267 Lomnice  KÁROVÁ, Klára

6 69339 Stařeč  PRAŽÁKOVÁ, Kateřina

7 68982 TJ Sokol Plzeň V.  JARAMILO, Věra

8 55411 Baník Havířov  GRIMMEROVÁ, Diana

Semifinals

 NEČASOVÁ, Natálie
 3-0 (4 6 9)

 PETRŮ, Andrea
 3-1 (5 11 -6 12)

 KÁROVÁ, Klára
 3-0 (9 2 4)

 GRIMMEROVÁ, Diana
 3-0 (3 8 5)

Final

 PETRŮ, Andrea
 3-0 (5 10 5)

 GRIMMEROVÁ, Diana
 3-0 (7 5 9)

Winner

 GRIMMEROVÁ, Diana
 3-0 (4 8 8)



M ČR dorostu 2020
DVOUHRA DOROSTENEK - FINáLE "B"
Date
10 - 11 říj 2020

City, Country
Havířov , CZE

Website
www.ping-pong.cz

Printed: 11.10.2020 16:40:25

Member ID Club Round 1

1 70822 KST ZŠ Vyšší Brod  MEŠKÁNOVÁ, A

2 58998 KST Hluk  VRZALOVÁ, Š

3 70178 SKST Vlašim  ČÍŽOVÁ, Tereza

4 58036 TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 DUCHÁČOVÁ, K

5 68535 Lomnice  JANKŮ, Karolina

6 67349 AC Sparta Praha  JUNGWIRTHOVÁ, A

7 71541 TJ Sokol Vsetín  JUCHELKOVÁ, Lucie

8 55578 TJ Slavoj Praha  ŠIMŮNKOVÁ, V

9 55727 TT Moravský Krumlov  RŮŽIČKOVÁ, Daniela

10 64860 TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla

11 63160 Sokol Plzeň V  HOLUBOVÁ, Klaudie

12 65827 TJ Olympia Bruntál  MAZALOVÁ, V

13 60779 TJ Ostrava KST  BAJGEROVÁ, K

14 61290 Sokol Děhylov  SEGETOVÁ, Patricie

15 68095 SK Přerov  ĎULÁKOVÁ, Kateřina

16 61306 SK Svinov  CHOVANCOVÁ, M

Quarterfinals

 VRZALOVÁ, Š
 3-2 (9 -8 6 -7 9)

 ČÍŽOVÁ, Tereza
 3-0 (8 8 7)

 JUNGWIRTHOVÁ, A
 3-0 (3 7 4)

 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ, V
 3-0 (6 4 5)

 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla
 3-0 (6 9 7)

 HOLUBOVÁ, Klaudie
 3-0 (7 7 2)

 SEGETOVÁ, Patricie
 3-0 (6 8 6)

 CHOVANCOVÁ, M
 3-1 (7 7 -9 5)

Semifinals

 ČÍŽOVÁ, Tereza
 3-0 (7 5 11)

 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ, V
 3-0 (3 7 8)

 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla
 3-2 (-8 11 6 -7 2)

 SEGETOVÁ, Patricie
 3-1 (9 11 -9 8)

Final

 ŠIMŮNKOVÁ, V
 3-0 (2 9 8)

 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla
 3-2 (-9 6 -6 6 9)

Winner

 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla
 3-0 (9 7 7)



M ČR dorostu 2020
DVOUHRA DOROSTENEK - 1. KOLO
Date
10 - 11 říj 2020

City, Country
Havířov , CZE

Website
www.ping-pong.cz

Printed: 11.10.2020 16:40:25

Member ID Club Finals

1 55411 Baník Havířov  GRIMMEROVÁ, Diana [25/32]

2 71541 TJ Sokol Vsetín  JUCHELKOVÁ, Lucie

3 69339 Stařeč  PRAŽÁKOVÁ, Kateřina

4 61290 Sokol Děhylov  SEGETOVÁ, Patricie [25/32]

5 58998 KST Hluk  VRZALOVÁ, Štěpánka [25/32]

6 68982 TJ Sokol Plzeň V.  JARAMILO, Věra

7 67126 KST ZŠ Vyšší Brod  PETRŮ, Andrea

8 67349 AC Sparta Praha  JUNGWIRTHOVÁ, Andrea [25/32]

9 63160 Sokol Plzeň V  HOLUBOVÁ, Klaudie [25/32]

10 53384 Vrbno pod Pradědem  SLAVÍKOVÁ, Kristýna

11 62267 Lomnice  KÁROVÁ, Klára

12 68095 SK Přerov  ĎULÁKOVÁ, Kateřina [25/32]

13 55395 KST Orel ČB  NEČASOVÁ, Natálie [25/32]

14 70178 SKST Vlašim  ČÍŽOVÁ, Tereza

15 59859 KST Blansko  NOVOHRADSKÁ, Karolína

16 64860 TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla [25/32]

Qualifiers

 JUCHELKOVÁ, Lucie
 3-2 (8 7 -6 -16 4)

Q1

 SEGETOVÁ, Patricie [25/32]
 3-0 (8 6 6)

Q2

 VRZALOVÁ, Štěpánka [25/32]
 3-1 (6 4 -8 10)

Q3

 JUNGWIRTHOVÁ, Andrea [25/32]
 3-0 (5 4 4)

Q4

 HOLUBOVÁ, Klaudie [25/32]
 3-1 (-8 4 7 7)

Q5

 ĎULÁKOVÁ, Kateřina [25/32]
 3-0 (8 9 7)

Q6

 ČÍŽOVÁ, Tereza
 3-1 (10 -7 8 3)

Q7

 ZOUBKOVÁ, Adéla [25/32]
 3-1 (11 6 -7 7)

Q8



M ČR dorostu 2020
DVOUHRA DOROSTENEK - HLAVNí SOUTěž
Date
10 - 11 říj 2020

City, Country
Havířov , CZE

Website
www.ping-pong.cz

Printed: 11.10.2020 16:40:25

Member ID Club Round 1

1 58457 TJ Ostrava KST  VAŠENDOVÁ, J [1]

2 71541 TJ Sokol Vsetín  JUCHELKOVÁ, Lucie

3 55578 TJ Slavoj Praha  ŠIMŮNKOVÁ, V [17/24]

4 60325 Granitol Mor. Beroun  GLÜCKOVÁ, L [9/16]

5 67225 Krupka  AJDINI, T [9/16]

6 65827 TJ Olympia Bruntál  MAZALOVÁ, V [17/24]

7 61290 Sokol Děhylov  SEGETOVÁ, P [25/32]

8 64894 TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 BÁRTOVÁ, T [5/8]

9 59539 Baník Havířov  HANÁKOVÁ, N [5/8]

10 58998 KST Hluk  VRZALOVÁ, Š [25/32]

11 55727 TT Moravský Krumlov  RŮŽIČKOVÁ, D [17/24]

12 54668 SKST Liberec  STRÁNSKÁ, A [9/16]

13 65049 Sokol Velké Popovice  STRNADOVÁ, K [9/16]

14 68535 Lomnice  JANKŮ, K [17/24]

15 67349 AC Sparta Praha  JUNGWIRTHOVÁ, A [25/32]

16 57252 SKST Hodonín  KLEMPEREROVÁ, A [3/4]

17 59101 SKST Vlašim  PĚNKAVOVÁ, K [3/4]

18 63160 Sokol Plzeň V  HOLUBOVÁ, K [25/32]

19 58036 TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 DUCHÁČOVÁ, K [17/24]

20 57003 SKST Děčín  KACÁLKOVÁ, K [9/16]

21 63222 SKST Liberec  PAŘÍZKOVÁ, M [9/16]

22 60779 TJ Ostrava KST  BAJGEROVÁ, K [17/24]

23 68095 SK Přerov  ĎULÁKOVÁ, K [25/32]

24 54122 SKP Sever Ústí nad Labem NOVÁKOVÁ, M [5/8]

25 61223 TJ Ostrava KST  BŘEZINOVÁ, B [5/8]

26 70178 SKST Vlašim  ČÍŽOVÁ, Tereza

27 61730 AC Sparta Praha  HANDLOVÁ, N [17/24]

28 70822 KST ZŠ Vyšší Brod  MEŠKÁNOVÁ, A [9/16]

29 53280 SKST Hodonín  ŽIŽKOVSKÁ, R [9/16]

30 61306 SK Svinov  CHOVANCOVÁ, M [17/24]

31 64860 TJ Sokol PP Hradec Králové 2 ZOUBKOVÁ, A [25/32]

32 57381 Baník Havířov  HRABICOVÁ, K [2]

Round 2

 VAŠENDOVÁ, J [1]
 4-1 (7 7 -8 5 10)

 GLÜCKOVÁ, L [9/16]

 4-2 (-4 -9 7 6 3 6)

 AJDINI, T [9/16]
 4-0 (7 9 6 4)

 BÁRTOVÁ, T [5/8]
 4-0 (9 10 7 6)

 HANÁKOVÁ, N [5/8]
 4-0 (3 8 9 5)

 STRÁNSKÁ, A [9/16]

 4-2 (5 10 -4 -8 2 7)

 STRNADOVÁ, K [9/16]

 4-2 (5 5 7 -8 -9 10)

 KLEMPEREROVÁ, A [3/4]

 4-0 (3 5 4 4)

 PĚNKAVOVÁ, K [3/4]

 4-0 (6 5 4 3)

 KACÁLKOVÁ, K [9/16]

 4-0 (7 8 7 12)

 PAŘÍZKOVÁ, M [9/16]

 4-1 (6 -6 10 5 10)

 NOVÁKOVÁ, M [5/8]
 4-3 (4 -7 8 -10 10 -8 7)

 BŘEZINOVÁ, B [5/8]

 4-2 (7 -8 7 -9 1 5)

 HANDLOVÁ, N [17/24]
 4-3 (7 4 8 -9 -7 -9 2)

 ŽIŽKOVSKÁ, R [9/16]
 4-3 (5 -7 7 -6 6 -8 4)

 HRABICOVÁ, K [2]
 4-0 (7 3 8 7)

Quarterfinals

 VAŠENDOVÁ, J [1]
 4-1 (7 3 -9 4 8)

 BÁRTOVÁ, T [5/8]
 4-1 (-7 8 5 10 6)

 HANÁKOVÁ, N [5/8]
 4-0 (11 12 9 6)

 KLEMPEREROVÁ, A [3/4]

 4-1 (10 7 5 -5 9)

 KACÁLKOVÁ, K [9/16]
 4-3 (-2 7 -6 8 -6 8 7)

 PAŘÍZKOVÁ, M [9/16]

 4-1 (10 -7 5 10 8)

 BŘEZINOVÁ, B [5/8]
 4-2 (-10 10 1 8 -11 11)

 HRABICOVÁ, K [2]
 4-0 (8 4 4 8)

Semifinals

 VAŠENDOVÁ, J [1]
 4-0 (2 8 12 5)

 HANÁKOVÁ, N [5/8]
 4-1 (8 6 9 -5 13)

 KACÁLKOVÁ, K [9/16]

 4-2 (8 9 -8 -6 10 9)

 HRABICOVÁ, K [2]
 4-0 (6 6 4 11)

Final

 HANÁKOVÁ, N [5/8]
 4-0 (11 9 9 4)

 HRABICOVÁ, K [2]
 4-0 (4 8 3 4)

 HRABICOVÁ, K [2]
 4-3 (-9 -13 3 13 18 -12 6)


